SALADS

SIDE SALAD
small mixed salad

BLUE CHEESE, leaves, tomato, blue
cheese,nuts

MUSHROOM, ( avocado, tomatoes,
mixed leaves)

ORANGES (fennel, leaves and nuts)
DESSERTS

TIRAMISU
CANNOLI

CASSATINA SICILIANA
ricotta, chocolate and marzipan.
A Sicilian Icon!

ICE CREAM pistacchio/ chocolate/
strawberry/ coffee/ vanilla

AFFOGATO espresso over vanilla ice
cream (can be vg)

TORRONE SEMIFREDDO
NUTELLA CALZONE to share
APPLE HOT TART

NUT AND CHOCCOLATE CAKE
(gluten free)

weaTY Ay

£4.00
£ 9.00
£ 9.00

£ 9.00

£ 4.50
£ 4.00
£ 4.50

£ 4.00

£350 |

£ 450
£9.00

£400
£400

All recipies are subject to change from time to
time according to seasonal availability and to the

artistic inspiration of the chef.

Occasionally, we use frozen products, especially
fishes, chips and some cakes coming from Sicily,
depending on local availability and quality of the

product

Enjoy your meal and our company!
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VEGAN MENU

BRUSCHETTA £4.00
ONION SOUP £5.00
TAPENADE AND ARTICHOKE
PASTE ON HOT PIZZA BREAD £6.00

PASTA

£ 8.00
£ 10.00

GARLIC OIL AND CHILLY
BROCCOLI
AUBERGINES (tomato

sauce, vegan mozzarella) £10.00

SALADS
ORANGES ( fennel, leaves and nuts) £ 9.00
MUSHROOM (tomato, avocato and leaves)
£ 9.00
DESSERT
APPLE HOT TARTE
WINES AND BEERS
Tannu Merlot and Nero D Avola
Tannu Chardonnay and Grillo
3 Stones Sauvignon Blanc
Malandrino Pinot Grigio
All products by Guinness

(Hop House, Citra, Pilsner, Guinness)
Peroni

THE PRINCE OF
GREENWICH

72 ROYAL HILL
SE10 8RT i
www.theprinceofgreenwichpu!
for bookings text :079405963




OLIVES AND NUTS
CHIPS

BRUSCHETTA
with vine tomatoes on garlic

PARMA HAM AND MELON
SQUID RINGS

AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA
layers of aubergine, tomato & cheese

BOARD OF CHEESE AND MEATS
GARLIC paste pizza with mozzarella

CAPRESE
(bufalo mozzarella and tomato)

BURRATA with pesto
ONION SOUP

FISH AND MEATS

APPETIZERS

£4.00
£ 4.00
£ 5.00

£8.00
£9.00
£ 8.00

£ 12.00
£5.00
£ 8.00

£ 8.00
£ 8.00

served with bread and mixed vegetables

SICILIAN ROAST BEEF
thin slices of roastbeef served with
bolognese sauce

PORK SHANK

SEA BASS
oven cooked fish on the bone

BEEF FILLETS with mushroom on

a creamy sauce

RED MULLET FILLET capers,
fennel and tomato auce

3 .’U S

£ 15.00

£15.00

£ 15.00

£ 15.00

www.theprinceofgreenwichpub.com

CARBONARA
you can switch the traditio
to mushrooms

BOLOGNESE

SEA FOOD served either on a wh
wine sauce or tomato base

BOTTARGA £ 13.00
salted roe of grey mullet

RED MULLET £ 13.00
tomato sauce, fennel, capers & olives

NORMA aubergine & salted ricotta £12.00
cheese on a tomato base

BROCCOLI with resins and nuts £ 10.00
GNOCCHI PESTO £ 12.00
RAVIOLI AUBERGINE £ 12.00
Ravioli filled with aubergines served

on a tomato sauce

BLACK INK SQUID £13.00
RISOTTO MUSHROOM AND £ 13.00
TROUFFLE

LASAGNA CLASSICA £10.00

GLUTENr FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

THE PRINCE OF GREENWICH
Museum Pub

MARGHERITA

ROCKET
rocket, tomatoes, garlic and parmisan

NORMA

margherita with salted ricotra and
aubergines

ARTICHOKES & POTATOES
white base with roasted potatoes and
artichokes

NAPOLI
margherita with anchovies and capers

DIAVOLA
margherita with spicy sa]ztm and

onions

BLUE CHEES WIT}
OR WITH NUTS

CAPRICCIOSA ;
margherita with ham, ol
artichokes and mush 0C

PARMA HAM AND ROCK
CARNE & ZUCCHINE

4 SEASONS OF THE PRINCE
margherita with ham, spicy salami,
anduja and mushrooms

CALZONE 4 SEASON

Vegan mozzarella

pizza!

To book text 07940 596381

available for your

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00
£ 12.00
£13.00

£13.00




