

SALADS

SIDE SALAD small mixed salad	£ 4.00
BLUE CHEESE, leaves, tomato, blue cheese,nuts	£ 9.00
MUSHROOM, (avocado, tomatoes, mixed leaves)	£ 9.00
ORANGES (fennel, leaves and nuts)	£ 9.00

DESSERTS

£ 4.50 TIRAMISÚ £ 4.00 CANNOLI CASSATINA SICILIANA £ 4.50 ricotta, chocolate and marzipan. A Sicilian Icon! ICE CREAM pistacchio/ chocolate/ €, 4.00 strawberry/ coffee/ vanilla AFFOGATO espresso over vanilla ice £ 3.50 cream (can be vg) TORRONE SEMIFREDDO £, 4.50 **NUTELLA CALZONE to share** € 9.00 APPLE HOT TART £, 4.00

€, 4.00

VEGAN MENU

BRUSCHETTA	£ 4.00
ONION SOUP	£ 5.00
TAPENADE AND ARTICHO	KE
PASTE ON HOT PIZZA BREAD	£ 6.00

PASTA

GARLIC OIL AND CHILLY	£ 8.00
BROCCOLI	£ 10.00
AUBERGINES (tomato	
sauce, vegan mozzarella)	£ 10.00

SALADS

ORANGES (fennel, leaves and nuts) £ 9.00 MUSHROOM (tomato, avocato and leaves) £ 9.00

DESSERT

ADDI	TI TI	OT	TART	
APP	100 mm to 1		IARI	

£ 4.00

WINES AND BEERS

Tannu Merlot and Nero D Avola Tannu Chardonnay and Grillo 3 Stones Sauvignon Blanc Malandrino Pinot Grigio

All products by Guinness (Hop House, Citra, Pilsner, Guinness) Peroni







MENU

THE PRINCE OF GREENWICH

MUSEUM PUB



My Dear costumers and friends,

Please always make sure that a member of our staff is aware of your specific dietary requirement before placing your order.

> 72 ROYAL HILL **SE10 8RT**

www.theprinceofgreenwichpub.com for bookings text: 07940596381





APPETIZERS

OLIVES AND NUTS	€ 4.00	
CHIPS	£ 4.00	
BRUSCHETTA with vine tomatoes on garlic	£ 5.00	
PARMA HAM AND MELON	£ 8.00	
SQUID RINGS	£ 9.00	
AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA layers of aubergine, tomato & cheese	£ 8.00	
BOARD OF CHEESE AND MEATS	£ 12.00	
GARLIC paste pizza with mozzarella	£5.00	
CAPRESE (bufalo mozzarella and tomato)	£ 8.00	
BURRATA with pesto	£ 8.00	
ONION SOUP	£ 8.00	
FISH AND MEATS served with bread and mixed vegetables		

SICILIAN ROAST BEEF thin slices of roastbeef served with bolognese sauce	£ 15.00
PORK SHANK	£ 15.00
SEA BASS oven cooked fish on the bone	£ 15.00
BEEF FILLETS with mushroom on a creamy sauce	£ 15.00
RED MULLET FILLET capers, fennel and tomato sauce	£ 15.00

www.theprinceofgreenwichpub.com



CARBONARA you can switch the traditional bacon to mushrooms	£ 10.00
BOLOGNESE	£ 10.00
SEA FOOD served either on a white wine sauce or tomato base	£ 13.00
BOTTARGA salted roe of grey mullet	£ 13.00
RED MULLET tomato sauce, fennel, capers & olives	£ 13.00
NORMA aubergine & salted ricotta cheese on a tomato base	£ 12.00
BROCCOLI with resins and nuts	£ 10.00
GNOCCHI PESTO	£ 12.00
RAVIOLI AUBERGINE Ravioli filled with aubergines served on a tomato sauce	£ 12.00
BLACK INK SQUID	£ 13.00
RISOTTO MUSHROOM AND TROUFFLE	£ 13.00
LASAGNA CLASSICA	£ 10.00

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

THE PRINCE OF GREENWICH
Museum Pub

PIZZA

MARGHERITA	£ 9.00
ROCKET rocket, tomatoes, garlic and parmisan	£ 10.00
NORMA margherita with salted ricotta and aubergines	£ 10.00
ARTICHOKES & POTATOES white base with roasted potatoes and artichokes	£ 12.00
NAPOLI margherita with anchovies and capers	£ 10.00
DIAVOLA margherita with spicy salami and onions	£ 10.00
BLUE CHEES WITH ANCHOVIES OR WITH NUTS	£ 12.00
CAPRICCIOSA margherita with ham, olives, artichokes and mushrooms	£ 13.00
PARMA HAM AND ROCKET	£ 12.00
CARNE & ZUCCHINE	£ 12.00
4 SEASONS OF THE PRINCE margherita with ham, spicy salami, anduja and mushrooms	£ 13.00
CALZONE 4 SEASON	£ 13.00

Vegan mozzarella available for your pizza!

To book text 07940 596381